
 

The number, type and the carpet area of Apartment for Sale in the Project “USHA 

APARTMENT” situated at Premises No. 400/A/2W, N.S.C. Bose Road, P.O. 

Naktala, P.S. Netaji Nagar, Kolkata-700047, Ward No.100, Borough X, Assessee 

No. 21-100-07-1706-3, District South 24 Parganas. 

RESIDENTIAL 

FLOOR 

NO. 

FLAT 

MAKD 

BHK COVERED 

AREA IN 

SQ.M. 

COVERED 

AREA IN 

SQ.FT. 

CARPET 

AREA IN 

SQ.M. 

CARPET 

AREA IN 

SQ.FT. 

BALCON

Y (SQ.M.) 

BALCON

Y 

(SQ.FT.) 

GROUND G1 1 34.658 373 23.425 252 -- -- 

1
ST

 1 

2 

2 

2 

59.51 

59.51 

640 

640 

38.4 

38.4 

413  

413 

3.07 

3.07 

33 

33 

2
ND

 3 

4 

2 

2 

59.51 

59.51 

640 

640 

38.4 

38.4 

413  

413 

3.07 

3.07 

33 

33 

3
RD

  5 

6 

2 

2 

59.51 

59.51 

640 

640 

38.4 

38.4 

413  

413 

3.07 

3.07 

33 

33 

TOTAL 391.718 4213 253.825 2730   

 

TOTAL RESIDENTIAL UNIT-7 NOS. 

TOTAL COVERED AREA-391.718 SQ.M./ 4213 SQ.FT. 

TOTAL CARPET AREA- 253.825 SQ.M./ 2730 SQ.FT. 

 

COMMERCIAL 

SL NO FLOOR NO.OF.

OFFICE 

OFFICE 

NO 

COVERED 

AREA IN SQ.M. 

COVERED 

AREA IN 

SQ.FT. 

CARPET 

AREA IN 

SQ.M. 

CARPET 

AREA IN 

SQ.FT. 

1 GROUND 1 A 18.372 198 15.840 170 

 

TOTAL COMMERCIAL UNIT-1 NO. 

TOTAL COVERED AREA-18.372 SQ.M./ 198 SQ.FT. 

TOTAL CARPET AREA- 15.840 SQ.M./ 170 SQ.FT. 

 

For J.K.D. HOUSING 

 

PROPRIETOR 

 


