



Regd. Off.: 400A/1/M, N.S.C. Bose Road

Kolkata - 700 047

Mailing: A/4, Laxmi Narayan Colony

Kolkata - 700 047 Phone : 9830928097

Ref. No	
---------	--

Date	
------	--

The number, type and the carpet area of Apartment for Sale in the Project **"USHA APARTMENT"** situated at Premises No. 400/A/2W, N.S.C. Bose Road, P.O. Naktala, P.S. Netaji Nagar, Kolkata-700047, Ward No.100, Borough X, Assessee No. 21-100-07-1706-3, District South 24 Parganas.

RESIDENTIAL

FLOOR	FLAT	BHK	COVERED	COVERED	CARPET	CARPET	BALCON	BALCON
NO.	MAKD		AREA IN	AREA IN	AREA IN	AREA IN	Y (SQ.M.)	Y
			SQ.M.	SQ.FT.	SQ.M.	SQ.FT.		(SQ.FT.)
GROUND	G1	1	34.658	373	23.425	252		
1 ST	1	2	59.51	640	38.4	413	3.07	33
	2	2	59.51	640	38.4	413	3.07	33
2 ND	3	2	59.51	640	38.4	413	3.07	33
	4	2	59.51	640	38.4	413	3.07	33
3 RD	5	2	59.51	640	38.4	413	3.07	33
	6	2	59.51	640	38.4	413	3.07	33
	-	TOTAL	391.718	4213	253.825	2730		

TOTAL RESIDENTIAL UNIT-7 NOS.
TOTAL COVERED AREA-391.718 SQ.M./ 4213 SQ.FT.
TOTAL CARPET AREA- 253.825 SQ.M./ 2730 SQ.FT.

COMMERCIAL

SL NO	FLOOR	NO.OF. OFFICE	OFFICE NO	COVERED AREA IN SQ.M.	COVERED AREA IN	CARPET AREA IN	CARPET AREA IN
		OFFICE	NO	AREA IN SQ.M.	SQ.FT.	SQ.M.	SQ.FT.
1	GROUND	1	A	18.372	198	15.840	170

TOTAL COMMERCIAL UNIT-1 NO.

TOTAL COVERED AREA-18.372 SQ.M./ 198 SQ.FT.

TOTAL CARPET AREA- 15.840 SQ.M./ 170 SQ.FT.

For J.K.D. HOUSING

J.K.D. HOUSING Proprietor